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200806300002
65540

06/30/2008
01:39:10

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MARBURY
KEITH

199809160003
63171

Other:SEE
INST

200808150003
28770

08/15/2008
11:29:23

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

NICHOLS
EDWARD L IV

199911290004
80381

Other:SEE
INST

200808290003
47830

08/29/2008
02:03:44

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SMITH DARIN
WAYNE

199802110000
47091

Other:SEE
INST


