Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Date Recorded= 2008; Name= FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200806300002 65540	06/30/2008 01:39:10	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MARBURY KEITH					199809160003 63171	Other:SEE INST
200808150003 28770	11:29:23	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	NICHOLS EDWARD L IV					199911290004 80381	Other:SEE INST
200808290003 47830	08/29/2008 02:03:44	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SMITH DARIN WAYNE					199802110000 47091	Other:SEE INST